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Life Table Male - 2011

Age
ngx Ix ndx nkx nsx TX ex
0 0.01465 | 1000000 1465 98700 | 0.98436 (1) | 6882161 68.8
1 0.00300 98535 296 | 393479 | 0.99693 (2) | . 6783461 | 68.8
5 0.00216 98239 212 | 490666 | = 0.99758 | 6389982 65.0
10 0.00268 98027 263 | 489479 0.99602 | = 5899315 | 60.2
15 0.00607 97764 593 | 487530 '0.99075 | 5409836 | 55.3
20 0.01266 97171 1230 | 483019 0.98544 | 4922306 50.7
25 0.01578 95941 1514 | 475985 0.98403 | 4439287 | 46.3
30 0.01604 94427 1515 | 468384 0.98309 | 3963302 | 42.0
35 0.01823 92912 1694 | 460462 0.97908 | 3494918 | 37.6
40 0.02432 91219 2218 | 450827 0.97083 | 3034456 33.3
45 0.03489 89000 3105 | 437678 0.95765 | 2583629 29.0
50 0.05097 85895 4378 | 419143 0.93810 | 2145950 | 25.0
55 0.07449 81517 6072 | 393197 0.90985 | 1726807 21.2
60 0.10820 75445 8163 | 357752 0.86983 | 1333610 17.7




